
Day Date Opponent Site Time Teams

Friday Aug. 9 Odem Scrimmage Odem 4:30 F・JV・V  

Tuesday Aug. 13 Falfurrias  Odem 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Thurs-Sat. Aug. 15-17 Three Rivers Tournament Three Rivers TBA Varsity

Tuesday Aug. 20 Moody Moody 5・5・6 F・JV・V

Fri&Sat. Aug. 23&24 Freer Tournament Freer TBA Varsity

Tuesday Aug. 27 Kennedy Kennedy 5・6 JV・V

Thurs・Sat. Aug. 29-31 Skidmore Tournament Skidmore TBA Varisty

Tuesday Sep. 3 Taft Odem 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Tuesday Sep. 10 West Oso ` West Oso 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Friday Sep. 13 Aransas Pass Odem 4:30 Varsity

Tuesday Sep. 17 Robstown Robstown 5・5・6 F・JV・V

Thurs&Sat. Sep. 19&21 Three Rivers  F/JV Tournament Three Rivers TBA F・JV

Friday Sep. 20 London Odem 4:00 Varsity 

Tuesday Sep. 24 George West George West 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Friday Sep. 27 Mathis Odem 4:00 Varsity 

Tuesday Oct. 1

Friday Oct. 4 Taft Taft 4:00 Varsity 

Tuesday Oct. 8 London London 5・5・6 F・JV・V

Friday Oct. 11 George West Odem 4:30 Varsity 

Tuesday Oct. 15 Mathis Mathis 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Friday Oct. 18

Tuesday Oct. 22 Aransas Pass Aransas Pass 5・6・7 F・JV・V

Friday Oct. 25

Tuesday Oct. 29 *West Oso Odem 5・6・7 F・JV・V

* Senior/Parent Night Bold=District Game

Superintendent: Yolanda Carr

Asst. Coach:  Renee Orta Athletic Director: Armando Huerta

Asst. Coach: Abriana Ramirez Principal: Lisa Flores 

Asst. Principal: Greg Roussel

Trainer: Sabrina Gonzales

Communications: Rudy Rivera 

Head Coach:  Chelsea Claypool 
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